
We are unable to o�er split bills during peak times. Menu subject to change. 15% surcharge is applied on Public Holidays. 1.7% surcharge on payments via credit card, 3% on Amex.

Food Allergy Statement: Please note that whilst Marnong Estate will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals, from customers who have food allergies or intolerances, 

we cannot guarantee completely allergen-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. 

Please speak to one of our sta� should you have any concerns.

Kids Cookie 
 
Sicilian Cannoli 
 
Oreo Brownie   
 
Traditional Tiramisu

Lemon Tiramisu

Pistachio Tiramisu

Plain Croissant 
 
Almond Croissant 
 
Pain au Chocolat   
 
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Margherita – Tomato Sugo, Wild Oregano, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil, Frantoio Oil 
 
Quattro formaggi – Spinach, Provolone, Fior di Latte, Gorgonzola, Smoked Scamorza  
 
San Daniele – Prosciutto, Arugula, Bu�alo Mozzarella   
 
Pepperoni & Hot Honey – Salami, Hot Honey, Red Peppers, Fior di Latte, Parmigiano 

Lamb – Slow Braised Lamb, Olives, Red Onions, Red Capsicum, Fior di Latte 
 
Pizza of the Week – Crafted fresh, just ask us what’s on!

Classic Shoestring Fries with Sicilian Sea Salt  
 
Free-range Chicken ‘Pepite’ (bites) with Tomato Ketchup & Fries  
 
Arancini Siciliani & Fries: 
  - Bolognese Ragu  
  - Chicken, Leek & Mushroom
  - Broccoli & Four Cheese 
 
Battered Flathead with Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Fries

Calamari with Shallow Fried, Rocket, Lemon Pepper & Fries

Caprese Panino – Basil Pesto, Bufala Cheese, Tomato, Arugula 
 
Meatballs Panino – Beef Meatballs, Sugo, Provolone Cheese, Parsley 
 
Prosciutto Panino – San Daniele Prosciutto, Arugula, Bufala Cheese, Basil Pesto   
 
Chicken Burger – Brioche, House Made Pickles, Fried Chicken, Slaw, Special Sauce

Margherita – Tomato Sugo, Wild Oregano, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil, Frantoio Oil 
 
Pepperoni & Hot Honey – Salami, Hot Honey, Red Peppers, Fior di Latte, Parmigiano  

Panzanella – Mesclun Leaves, Roma Tomato, Red Onions, Cucumbers, Asparagus,  
Bu�alo Mozzarella, Lemon Dressing, Croutons

P I Z Z A  A L  T A G L I O  -  P I Z Z A  B Y  T H E  C U T

F R I T T U R A  -  F R O M  T H E  F R Y E R

P A N I N I  -  S A N D W I C H E S

L I N G U E  D I  P I Z Z A  -  L O N G  S H A R I N G  P I Z Z A

I N S A L A T A  -  S A L A D

D E S S E R T P A S T R I E S

     $6 
 
     $6 
 
     $8 
 
     $12 
 
     $12 
 
     $15

     $8 
 
     $9 
 
     $9 
 
     $12

     $12 
 
     $14 
 
     $16 
 
     $14 
 
     $14 
 
     $15

     $8 
 
     $15 
 
     $15ea 
 
      
 
 
     $20 
 
     $20

     $16 
 
     $20 
 
     $18 
 
     $18

     $30 
 
     $34

     $14



Latte     

Flat White   

Cappuccino   

Hot Chocolate  

Mocha   

Chai Latte   

Dirty Chai   

Piccolo 

Babycino    

Ristretto    

Espresso    

Double Espresso   

Short Macchiato   

Long Macchiato   

Long Black    

Magic    

Ice Latte

Iced Chocolate

Iced Mocha 

Iced Co�ee

Strawberry Milk

Chocolate Milk

Crema Cafe

Lipton Peach/Lemon Ice Tea 500ml (Bottle)

San Pellegrino 500ml 
 
Peninsula Springs Still Water 

Charlie’s Honest Orange 
 
Charlie’s Honest Apple 
 
Pop Top Apple/Orange Juice 250ml

Lemonade 375ml (Can)

Lyre’s Amalfi Spritz 250ml (Can) 

Lyre’s Classico Spritz 250ml (Can) 
 
Pepsi 375ml (Can)  

Pepsi Max 375ml (Can) 

San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml (Can) 

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa 330ml (Can)  

San Pellegrino Chinotto 330ml (Can) 

San Pellegrino Clementina 330ml (Can) 

San Pellegrino Limonata 330ml (Can)  

Schweppes Lemon Lime & Bitters (Bottle)

StrangeLove Double Ginger Beer 300ml (Bottle)

StrangeLove Lime & Jalapeno 300ml (Bottle) 

StrangeLove Mandarin 300ml (Bottle) 

StrangeLove Pear & Cinnamon 300ml (Bottle)  
 
StrangeLove Yuzu Soda 300ml (Bottle)   

Sunkist 375ml (Can)

Large Co�ee 

Skim Milk

Soy Milk

Lactose Free Milk

Almond Milk 

Extra Shot

Decaf 

Caramel Shot

Vanilla Shot 

Hazelnut Shot

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea 

Chamomile Tea

Peppermint Tea 

Green Jasmine Tea 

H O T  D R I N K S

C O L D  D R I N K S

C O F F E E E X T R A S

T E A

C O F F E E

I C E D  T E A

W A T E R S

J U I C E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4 
 
     $1 
 
     $3 
 
     $3.5 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5

     $1 
 
     $0 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 
 
     $0.5 

     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5 
 
     $4.5

     $8.5 
 
     $8.5 
 
     $8.5 
 
     $8.5 
 
     $5 
 
     $5 
 
     $5

     $5

     $5 
 
     $3

     $5 
 
     $5 
 
     $3

     $4 
 
     $10 
 
     $10 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $4 
 
     $5 
 
     $6 
 
     $6 
 
     $6 
 
     $6 
 
     $6 
 
     $4



Balter Cerveza (Bottle) 
 
Great Northern Super Crisp (Bottle) 
 
Heaps Normal XPA (Can)     
 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Bottle) 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5% (Bottle) 

Peroni Red (Bottle)   

Pure Blonde (Bottle)  

Sapporo 355ml (Bottle)  

Somersby Apple Cider (Bottle)

Two Bays Pale Ale Gluten Free (Can)

4 Pines Pale Ale (Bottle)   

4 Pines Amber Ale (Bottle)   

Italian Spritz        
 
Limoncello Spritz 

M A R N O N G  W I N E S

2024 Marnong Estate Rosé 
Sunbury, VIC 

N/V Marnong Estate Prosecco Rosé 
Sunbury, VIC

S P A R K L I N G

N/V Marnong Estate Brut   
Sunbury, VIC

N/V Marnong Estate Prosecco  
Sunbury, VIC

2024 Marnong Estate Pinot Grigio
Sunbury, VIC 
 
2023 Marnong Estate Chardonnay
Sunbury, VIC

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Chardonnay
Sunbury, VIC

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Fiano 
Sunbury, VIC

R E D

2025 Marnong Estate Pinot Noir  
Sunbury, VIC

2025 Marnong Estate Shiraz
Sunbury, VIC 

 

2023 Marnong Single Vineyard Shiraz  
Sunbury, VIC

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Sangiovese 
Sunbury, VIC  

 

2023 Marnong Single Vineyard Montepulciano 
Sunbury, VIC

W H I T E

R O S E

B O T T L E D  B E E R C O C K T A I L S

GLASS 
150ML

GLASS 
150ML

GLASS 
150ML

GLASS 
150ML

BOTTLE
750ML

BOTTLE
750ML

BOTTLE
750ML

BOTTLE
750ML

$13 
 
 

$13

$13 
 
 

$13

$13 
 
 

$13 
 
 

$16 
 
 

$14

$13 
 
 

$13 
 
 

$16 
 
 

$14 
 
 

$14

$49 
 
 

$49

$48 
 
 

$49

$48 
 
 

$48 
 
 

$63 
 
 

$57

$48 
 
 

$48 
 
 

$63 
 
 

$57 
 
 

$57

     $10 
 
     $8 
 
     $10 
 
     $8 
 
     $8 
 
     $8 
 
     $8 
 
     $8 
 
     $10 
 
     $12 
 
     $10 
 
     $10

$16 
 

$16


