

VISTA

PIZZA AL TAGLIO

PIZZA AL TAGLIO - PIZZA BY THE CUT

Margherita – Tomato Sugo, Wild Oregano, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil, Frantoio Oil	\$12
Quattro formaggi – Spinach, Provolone, Fior di Latte, Gorgonzola, Smoked Scamorza	\$14
San Daniele – Prosciutto, Arugula, Buffalo Mozzarella	\$16
Pepperoni & Hot Honey – Salami, Hot Honey, Red Peppers, Fior di Latte, Parmigiano	\$14
Lamb – Slow Braised Lamb, Olives, Red Onions, Red Capsicum, Fior di Latte	\$14
Pizza of the Week – Crafted fresh, just ask us what's on!	\$15

LINGUE DI PIZZA - LONG SHARING PIZZA

Margherita – Tomato Sugo, Wild Oregano, Mozzarella di Bufala, Basil, Frantoio Oil	\$30
Pepperoni & Hot Honey – Salami, Hot Honey, Red Peppers, Fior di Latte, Parmigiano	\$34

PANINI - SANDWICHES

Caprese Panino – Basil Pesto, Bufala Cheese, Tomato, Arugula	\$16
Meatballs Panino – Beef Meatballs, Sugo, Provolone Cheese, Parsley	\$20
Prosciutto Panino – San Daniele Prosciutto, Arugula, Bufala Cheese, Basil Pesto	\$18
Chicken Burger – Brioche, House Made Pickles, Fried Chicken, Slaw, Special Sauce	\$18

FRITTURA - FROM THE FRYER

Classic Shoestring Fries with Sicilian Sea Salt	\$8
Free-range Chicken 'Pepite' (bites) with Tomato Ketchup & Fries	\$15
Arancini Siciliani & Fries:	\$15ea
- Bolognese Ragu	
- Chicken, Leek & Mushroom	
- Broccoli & Four Cheese	
Battered Flathead with Tartare Sauce, Lemon & Fries	\$20
Calamari with Shallow Fried, Rocket, Lemon Pepper & Fries	\$20

INSALATA - SALAD

Panzanella – Mesclun Leaves, Roma Tomato, Red Onions, Cucumbers, Asparagus, Buffalo Mozzarella, Lemon Dressing, Croutons	\$14
---	------

DESSERT

Kids Cookie	\$6
Sicilian Cannoli	\$6
Oreo Brownie	\$8
Traditional Tiramisu	\$12
Lemon Tiramisu	\$12
Pistachio Tiramisu	\$15

PASTRIES

Plain Croissant	\$8
Almond Croissant	\$9
Pain au Chocolat	\$9
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$12

We are unable to offer split bills during peak times. Menu subject to change. 15% surcharge is applied on Public Holidays. 1.7% surcharge on payments via credit card, 3% on Amex.

Food Allergy Statement: Please note that whilst Marnong Estate will endeavour to accommodate requests for special meals, from customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergen-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients.

Please speak to one of our staff should you have any concerns.

VISTA

PIZZA AL TAGLIO

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

Latte	\$4.5
Flat White	\$4.5
Cappuccino	\$4.5
Hot Chocolate	\$4.5
Mocha	\$4.5
Chai Latte	\$4.5
Dirty Chai	\$4.5
Piccolo	\$4
Babycino	\$1
Ristretto	\$3
Espresso	\$3.5
Double Espresso	\$4
Short Macchiato	\$4
Long Macchiato	\$4.5
Long Black	\$4.5
Magic	\$4.5

EXTRAS

Large Coffee	\$1
Skim Milk	\$0
Soy Milk	\$0.5
Lactose Free Milk	\$0.5
Almond Milk	\$0.5
Extra Shot	\$0.5
Decaf	\$0.5
Caramel Shot	\$0.5
Vanilla Shot	\$0.5
Hazelnut Shot	\$0.5

TEA

English Breakfast Tea	\$4.5
Earl Grey Tea	\$4.5
Chamomile Tea	\$4.5
Peppermint Tea	\$4.5
Green Jasmine Tea	\$4.5

COLD DRINKS

COFFEE

Ice Latte	\$8.5
Iced Chocolate	\$8.5
Iced Mocha	\$8.5
Iced Coffee	\$8.5
Strawberry Milk	\$5
Chocolate Milk	\$5
Crema Cafe	\$5

SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade 375ml (Can)	\$4
Lyre's Amalfi Spritz 250ml (Can)	\$10
Lyre's Classico Spritz 250ml (Can)	\$10
Pepsi 375ml (Can)	\$4
Pepsi Max 375ml (Can)	\$4
San Pellegrino Aranciata 330ml (Can)	\$4
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa 330ml (Can)	\$4
San Pellegrino Chinotto 330ml (Can)	\$4
San Pellegrino Clementina 330ml (Can)	\$4
San Pellegrino Limonata 330ml (Can)	\$4
Schweppes Lemon Lime & Bitters (Bottle)	\$5
StrangeLove Double Ginger Beer 300ml (Bottle)	\$6
StrangeLove Lime & Jalapeno 300ml (Bottle)	\$6
StrangeLove Mandarin 300ml (Bottle)	\$6
StrangeLove Pear & Cinnamon 300ml (Bottle)	\$6
StrangeLove Yuzu Soda 300ml (Bottle)	\$6
Sunkist 375ml (Can)	\$4

ICED TEA

Lipton Peach/Lemon Ice Tea 500ml (Bottle)	\$5
---	-----

WATERS

San Pellegrino 500ml	\$5
Peninsula Springs Still Water	\$3

JUICES

Charlie's Honest Orange	\$5
Charlie's Honest Apple	\$5
Pop Top Apple/Orange Juice 250ml	\$3

VISTA

PIZZA AL TAGLIO

MARNONG WINES

SPARKLING

	GLASS 150ML	BOTTLE 750ML
--	----------------	-----------------

N/V Marnong Estate Brut <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$49
--	------	------

N/V Marnong Estate Prosecco <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$49
--	------	------

WHITE

GLASS 150ML	BOTTLE 750ML
----------------	-----------------

2024 Marnong Estate Pinot Grigio <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$48
---	------	------

2023 Marnong Estate Chardonnay <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$48
---	------	------

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Chardonnay <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$16	\$63
--	------	------

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Fiano <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$14	\$57
---	------	------

ROSE

GLASS 150ML	BOTTLE 750ML
----------------	-----------------

2024 Marnong Estate Rosé <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$48
---	------	------

N/V Marnong Estate Prosecco Rosé <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$49
---	------	------

RED

GLASS 150ML	BOTTLE 750ML
----------------	-----------------

2025 Marnong Estate Pinot Noir <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$48
---	------	------

2025 Marnong Estate Shiraz <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$13	\$48
---	------	------

2023 Marnong Single Vineyard Shiraz <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$16	\$63
--	------	------

2024 Marnong Single Vineyard Sangiovese <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$14	\$57
--	------	------

2023 Marnong Single Vineyard Montepulciano <i>Sunbury, VIC</i>	\$14	\$57
---	------	------

BOTTLED BEER

Balter Cerveza (Bottle)	\$10
Great Northern Super Crisp (Bottle)	\$8
Heaps Normal XPA (Can)	\$10
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Bottle)	\$8
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 3.5% (Bottle)	\$8
Peroni Red (Bottle)	\$8
Pure Blonde (Bottle)	\$8
Sapporo 355ml (Bottle)	\$8
Somersby Apple Cider (Bottle)	\$10
Two Bays Pale Ale Gluten Free (Can)	\$12
4 Pines Pale Ale (Bottle)	\$10
4 Pines Amber Ale (Bottle)	\$10

COCKTAILS

Italian Spritz	\$16
Limoncello Spritz	\$16

